Rang StNr
1 87
2 99
3 43
4 38
5 61
6 16
7 48
8 86
9 152
10 93
11 5
12 6
12 7
14 146
15 49
16 22
17 183
18 15
19 170
20 197
21 166
22 94
23 91
25 176
26 26
27 125
28 130
29 67
30 131
32 291

MOLLER [DIE LILA LOGISTIK

RAD

BUNDESLIGA

MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2024 Frauen/Juniorinnen

Bund Deutscher Radfahier e,

Jg Name

GRUNEWALD, Pia
SIGMUND, Marla
KASTENHUBER, Laura
FUCHS, Emily

PAGGEL, Katharina
NITSCHMANN, Clara Sophie
RIESMEYER, Linda
LITTBARSKI-GRAY, Seana
GOMMEL, Lena
DOPJANS, Hanna
SIMON, Jette
LANTZSCH, Selma
JAHRIG, Fabienne
KAMPFERT, Isabel
KOHLENBERGER, Meike
GEISLER, Tilla

LODE, Janike Maira
ROHRICHT, Lara
BRUHNS, Malin
EBERLE, Lana

MULLER, Helene
MAYRHOFER, Lucy
TEMMEN, Sina

BLEI, Silke

HARTUNG, Lisa

RIEKE, Stella

MINCK, Norah
KATZMARSKI, Alexa
BOUWERS, Lisa

CATINEANU, Catalina-Andreea
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Gesamtwertung U23
Riderman

Team Sch Kar Aue Obe Dir DM Kri

LKT 19 0 0 59 123 0 47 210 0 105
RRC 0123 0 56 O 0145 72 0 O
PzG 0 93 0 51 51 0105 75 0 O
TBF 25 159 0 76 47 0 39 0 0 67
VRT 32 32 0 53 50 0 25 99 0 73
WwDC 16 24 0 0 106 0 0 48 0 90
PZG 45 46 0 48 48 0 0 39 0 80
LKT 48 0 0 43 88 0 0160 0 O
EZFF 0 45 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 O
LKT 0 0 0 66 57 0 0145 0 O
MXR 61 0 0 106 84 0 0 61 0 O
MXR 0 0 0 145 99 0 0 5 0 0
MXR 0o 0 O 0 59 0 014 0 O
EZFF 93 8 0 0 55 0 27 42 0 O
PZG 15 34 0 38 39 0 26 36 0 80
WDC 47 0 0 55 56 0 50 46 0 O
EZFF 0o 0 O 0 93 0 0 53 0 O
WDC 26 52 0 0 45 0 48 40 0 O
EZFF 24 0 0 69 0 0O 0O O 0 o
EZFF 0o 0 O 0 0 0O 0O 0 0 o0
EZFF 0 0 0 19 36 0 40 45 0 O
LKT 58 0 O 0 66 0O 0O 0O 0 O
LKT 23 0 O 0 0 0 0 54 0 O
EZFF 64 0 O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 o0
WDC 23 27 O 0 0 0 0O O 0 O
SGW 0o 0 O 0 0 0 46 0 0 O
NWV 31 0o o0 0 0 0 0O O 0 O
VRT 0 21 0 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 O
NWVY 13 0 0 0 0 0O 0O O 0 O
EZFF 0o 0 O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 o0

07.09.2024 Bad Diirrheim

=

Bahr GeJ GeF RM1RMZRM2Sal Ges

160
55
45
21
53
42
46

0
84
18

0

0
72
50

0

0
76

0

o

[eNeNeleNoNelNeNoNe No NN

88
58
62
36
20
50
14

0

145

44
0
0

54
0
0
0

30
0

61

55

o

¢ NeNelelNolNelNolNo ol

811
509
482
470
437
376
366
339
336
330
312
299
299
275
268
254
252
211
154
148
140
124

77

64

50

46

31

21

13
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31 29 PAUER, Franziska TBF 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 O o0 o 7

07.09.2024 15:46
Kollegium der Kommissare

PP 07.09.2024 15:46 240907 Riderman 2.xlsx 3/3



